Home Insurance Quote Request

The easy choice

Home Insurance

Insured Name:
(individual / trust / company)

Address of property :

Settlement / start date:

Mortgage provided:

Sum insured (excl. GST):

This amount should represent the cost of rebuilding the existing home including all improvements.

No. of self-contained units:

if more than 1 self-contained unit, how many are rentals?

Floor Area (m?) House(s): Garage/Outbuildings: Decks:
Occupancy status Owner occupied Unoccupied

Tenanted Holiday home (owner/family)

Owner occupied + tenanted Holiday home (owner/family + casual let)

Other

Part of a body corporate or multi-unit co
Landlords Extension required?

Water supply

Built prior to 1945?

Lifestyle property/farm?

Ever been aware of any damage from
flooding, landslip or earthquake at
this address?

(incl. casual let only)

Excess Option

(please tick one)

mplex?  ves No
Yes No
Town Other
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
$400
$500
$750
$1250

e Additional excesses may apply

If yes, please complete the
pre-1945 home form




	Name: 
	Address: 
	Date: 
	Mortgagee: 
	SumInsured: 
	Dwellings: 
	RentalDwellings: 
	HouseSQM: 
	GarageSQM: 
	DeckSQM: 
	Occupancy: Off
	MultiUnit: Off
	Landlords: Off
	Water: Off
	Pre45: Off
	Lifestyle: Off
	$400: Off
	$500: Off
	$750: Off
	$1250: Off
	OtherOccupancy: 
	Damage: Off


