Home Insurance Quote Request



Home Insurance						
Insured Name: (individual / trust / company)						
Address of property :						
Settlement / start date:						
Mortgage provided:						
Sum insured (excl. GST):	This amount should represent the cost of rebuilding the existing home including all improvements.					
No. of self-contained units:	if more than 1 self-contained unit, how many are rentals?					
Floor Area (m²)	House(s): Garage/Outbuildings:					Decks:
Occupancy status	Owner occupied Unoccupied Unoccupied Tenanted Holiday home (owner/family) Holiday home (owner/family + casual let) Unoccupied					
Part of a body corporate or m Landlords Extension required? Water supply Built prior to 1945? Lifestyle property/farm? Ever been aware of any dama flooding, landslip or earthqua this address?	ge from	yes Yes Town Yes Yes Yes Yes		No	-	please complete the 45 home form
Excess Option (please tick one)		\$400 \$500 \$750 \$1250 Additional ex	xcesses ma	v applv		

Stylecover insurance refers to the insurance policies arranged by Aon New Zealand as the broker. The insurer for the respective policy can be found on the policy schedule, along with its Financial Strength Rating.